3	From (Person)	chong Boonsen	of.	CTI	Linte/F	mio: 29/4	
	Estimated Cos			Hill to:			
	To Inspect Vol	CTP RES / OD RES / Frield Ho.	SMJ 3949		Insured:	SKE 8631P	Χ.
	at Workshop n	ds.	Borneo Môt	or	Tel.	93366875	
	of	apenden	Crescent #	Level 4			
	Policy No:	James V		Claim No:	SNMIO	10201879	
	Sum loaned:			Haccas:			•
	Make of Veh (Client's Record				A.O.G	25/4/19	
	CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS			11.0.1	t. Endorsement	
	Date/Time: _6	nllphe smalls.	Person Contacted:	Sharhi		IN CORTO	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-	-) Estimate				
	8/8/19	@ 130pm SV	hashi said a	est was	wrongly	key in with d	iscount
	14/8/19	Final dia s	B 3669.20 6	alivered b	w email	(Red 2190, 37	9 ₀

.

100	44	-			4.7	TK:	T .	F71.	The I	12.
$-\Delta$	16.	·	1		1	19.7	8.1	84.	1.34	- 2
11/1/4	. 7		ь ч	- 1	. 3	TA.	ж.	E.	1 7	
21.70		200					_		_	

ASS, PEC. BY PARL	HEF: CTT			8492
ASS. Meta BY.		ASSIGNMEN'	Γ	
	Dale 5/8/1	Veh No:	SMJ 3940	Yr Regn: 2019 / FEB
From:	Date: State	Tune: M.Car		Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:			/ Trailer or	
OD TP / VS / TP RES / OD RES /		Make:		K 1.0TGK 00 998
To Inspect Vehicle No:	MJ 3949	Colour	PEO	A/G: Insured / Std / NI / N
at Workshop m/s Bor	ne motor	Sp.Reading		T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
of a pundan C	rescent	Eng/No:	2011	
Insured:		C/No:	15 AA ZCI	3500 256192
Policy No.		1/0///	Good / Fair Poor / Bu	
Claims No.	_		orde / Jammed / Leak	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		order / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)	212 (444)		1 / S/Righ / STD A/Rim	
	20 (am)	Tyre Size:	F:	185/55 R16
V	any o	Tyle Size.	R:	4 -
(Policy Condition)	od its N/S	O/S B9/DUN/	7/10/03	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commence repair at the time of ins	, d 160	TOYOTY		
2016		Front	21	Rear
Bal, or Market Value:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal.
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	G , mm	L/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen:	Dan Von or No		25/04/19	D.O.I. 05/18/19
Est. Repairs: da	3 Val.: Yes or No			Ruto motor
Luin oun.		1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	RS Vehic	le: IN / OUT	• •	
Date: Person Co		The U	/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to coll
Date / Time Action / Instruc	ction			
		2010		Suranto
	RECEIVE	0 1 5 AUS 2019		
				14/8/
				\ 1
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of	Repair: 3	- Landerson
1)	Final Report	Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Roturn to?		l-mark		Transportation:
2) 14/8-typist		Lane of	ite Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
1 01	\$	and the second	nterview (\$) Photos
1.00	<i>letimen</i>	Laurence A.	ech, Invs (%) cibers
Large Com / LE F / P	\$3669.20	V	Veel end 18	320
				TOTAL

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 August 2019 5:16 PM Shashitharan PTCBC; SUR; Rasul (LKKAuto)

To:

Subject:

RE: SMJ394 FINAL BILL

Dear Shashi,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed \$3669.20 before GST @ 3 working days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shashitharan PTCBC < Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg >

Sent: Thursday, 8 August 2019 1:14 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >; Rasul (LKKAuto)

<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SMJ394 FINAL BILL

No discount for china taiping

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2019 12:10 PM To: Shashitharan PTCBC; SUR; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SMJ394 FINAL BILL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Shashi,

Any discount for the spare parts?

Best Regards, Veron Chen | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) -----Original Message-----

From: Shashitharan PTCBC < Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg >

Sent: Thursday, 8 August 2019 10:50 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: FW: SMJ394 FINAL BILL

-----Original Message-----

From: Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg [mailto:Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2019 10:25 AM

To: Shashitharan PTCBC Subject: SMJ394 FINAL BILL

Sent by: [Shashitharan@borneomotors.com.sg]

Number of Images: 1

Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-VI C3371

Device Location:

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this email in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this email in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the relying on it for any purpose. intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 29 April 2019 4:37 PM

To:

Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D201879 -SKE5631P - Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident

Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P DOA 25.04.2019 (PRS)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 29 April, 2019 4:31 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D201879 -SKE5631P - Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P

DOA 25.04.2019 (PRS)

Hi Boon Sen,

We would like to choose XING QUO QIANG to conduct the assessment.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

SURAIDAH

TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: <u>suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sq</u>

Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.toyotasingapore.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 3:12 PM

To: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC < Suraidah B. Saidi@inchcape.com.sg >

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D201879 -SKE5631P - Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P

DOA 25.04.2019 (PRS)

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	t-c

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Angie Foo

Sent: Monday, 29 April, 2019 3:09 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So

Chow < sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com >; suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D201879 -SKE5631P - Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P

DOA 25.04.2019 (PRS)

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS-SMJ394G soonest possible (SNM19D201879 -SKE5631P - INSURED NON REPORTING -FILE WITH BOON SEN)

Officer In Charge - Chong Boon Sen- 6389 6171.

Regards.

Angie Foo

Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896186 - F: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ |

WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, 29 April, 2019 1:05 PM

To: Angie Foo

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P DOA 25.04.2019 (PRS)

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 11:37 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement (ST) - Accident Involving SMJ394G & SKE5631P DOA 25.04.2019

Hi.

Reference to the above-mentioned.

Please find attached herein a copy of our client's Accident Report, Damaged Photos, Accident Video Footage & Estimate Invoice for your kind perusal.

As our client is claiming against your insured SKE5631P thus would appreciate if you could revert to us on the liability urgently or we could settle the case under Direct Settlement with Car Rental of @ \$100 per day x no. of days as recommended by your appointed surveyor.

Kindly have your surveyor to contact our Motor Claim Assessor, Shashi @ 9336 6875 / 6631 1864 located at 2 Pandan Crescent - Level 4 for an appointment to inspect our client's vehicle soonest.

As for liability clearance, kindly revert to this email.

Your kind attention into the above is greatly appreciated.

Thank you!

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg Inchcape Centre Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

www.forneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.toyotasingapore.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

MVA119053615 / VAC - Bukit Batok ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/04/2019 15:07 SUBMITTED BY: LYNDA NG AH HIANG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

25/04/2019 15:07 Date Of Report

25/04/2019 11:45 Date Of Accident

HILLION MALL C/P BASEMENT 1 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMJ394G Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

NEO JIA HUI, JOEL Name Of Registered Owner

S9313849Z NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-81696021 Mobile Phone No. OFFICE-81696021 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

SUZUKI Manufacturer SWIFT Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5107556744(CLASSIC) Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NEO JIA HUI, JOEL Name of Driver

S9313849Z NRIC No 20/04/1993 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 04/03/2014 Date Of Driving Pass

5 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81696021 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-81696021 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 506 HOUGANG AVE 8 #11-690

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

9

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

INDOOR

Road Surface

INDOOR

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

2

Passenger 2

: MALE

GENDER: NAME:

NAME:

0 122

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WILL PASSED TO W/SHOP FOR TP CLAIM

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

KENNY GAN LIANG CHANG S8932904C

Phone Number

90493993

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE5631P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

GUI LIANG G5637524X 86836295

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

15 Apr 19

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time. Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

IDAG PURIT BATOK (VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No :

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

	TRAFFIC FLOW	TRAFFIC FLOW	2	VEHICLE
	4		1	OWNER'S VEHICLE
PARKENIC	2 2	Y		
PARKING LOT	1 STAT	FONARY		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

and the same of	1 Shorteness	I subs e F	uth SKE 35631P S	temped . 00	JAK 1 200	PAREL CONT.	
NT 1924	= whole	an his	hazard behind.	light - bi	E 30311	1.6.heta-Cra	annow

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

1510H AL 25 Apr 19

Pulicyholder's Signature Date & Times

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: (DAC BLIKIT BATOK (VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No :

S SUZUKI SINGAPORE

TAX INVOICE

ESTIMATE GST Registration No.: MR-8500000-9

Champion Motors (1975) Pte Ltd No 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel: (65) 6631 1118 Website: www.suzukicar.com.sg

RCB Registration No.: 195000068E Account No. Customer Detail Account Detail c0199882/SERVCASH Mr Neo Jia Hui Joel Service Retail Cash Sales Body & Paint Invoice No. 506 Hougang Avenue 8 Service Retail Cash Sales #11-690 Body & Paint 0 Singapore 530506 Invoice Date Mobile: 93897123 29/04/2019 Order No./Remarks Model Red Date Veh. Reg. No. Kilometers WIP No. Make Year 20/02/2019 19 2LM1CXF35 SWIFT SMJ0394G 0 11731 66TP/SMJ394G/270419 Vehicle In Collected On SA/Counter Chassis No. Engine No. TWC No. Terms JSAAZC13S00256192 K10C1206478 --/--/--- 0.00 --/--/ 0.00 00 Shashi tharan Disc % Amount Qty Unit Price Job/Parts Description NRC 100.00 1 S-BMS SUNDRIES S 100.00 tp veh NO.: SKE5631P ACC DATE: 25/04/19 DATE-IN: DATE SURVEY: NO OF REPAIR DAYS: AUTHORISED ON: BY: 2 S S-BMS CHECK WIRING AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP 146.50 146.50 3 S S-BMS REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL 1758.00 STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA 4 S S-BMS RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA 1452.00 BUMPER AND FENDER 5 1 S71711-53R00-799 1.00 20.00 BUMPER, FR 659.55 527.64 HOLDER, FR BUMPER FR, L 6 2 S71734-52R00-000 1.00 8.40 20.00 6.72 3 S71732-53R00-000 HOLDER, FR BUMPER SIDE, L ALL 7.35 20.00 5.88 1.00 9 6 1030 Champion Motors is the only authorized workshop to maintain your Suzuki. Service your Suzuki 5859.20 at Champion Motors every 6 mths or 10,000 km (whichever earlier) to enjoy warranty benefits. For & on behalf of Change Summary 3,996.74 Customer's Signature Total Champion Motors (1975) Pte Ltd Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle Parts 540.24 GST 7.00% 279.77 Labour 0.00 0.00 Less Materials 3,456.50 Lubrication/Fluid 0.00 Others 0.00 4,276.51 Amount Due

29/04/2019

002463

002463

TO SECURITY GUARD

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE 100: 43

DATE TIME

LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

VEHICLISMJ0394G

FOR Champion Motors (1975) Pte Ltd





TAX INVOICE

GST Registration No.: MR-8500000-9 RCB Registration No.: 195000068E

ESTIMATE

Champion Motors (1975) Pte Ltd 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel: (65) 6631 1118 Website: www.suzukicar.com.sg

	Account Detail			Account No.			Custo	omer Detail	
China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909			S8000004 /WIC2 Invoice No. 0 Invoice Date		50 #1 Si	Mr Neo Jia Hui Joel 506 Hougang Avenue 8 #11-690 Singapore 530506 Mobile: 93897123			
		SOCIETO VERNOS		08/08		530			_ /_/
Yea	er .	Make Model	Reg. Date	Veh. Reg. No.	Kilomet	ers	WIP No.	Order No.,	Hemarks
9	2LM	1CXF35 SWI	FT 20/02/2019	SMJ0394G		0	11792 6	6TP/SMJ3	94G/270419
Cha	assis	No. Engine N	lo. TWC No.	Terms	SA/Cou	inter	Vehicle In	Collected	On
SA	AZC:	13S00256192 KI	OC1206478	60 Jur	ne Choo Lay	Koon -	// 0	.00/	-/ 0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Descri	iption		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
1	s	S-BMS BC		146.50		146.50			
2	S	HEADLAMP. S-BMS REPLACE ACC AFFECTED PARTS AND PANEL STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACC AFFECTED PANEL. S-BMS RESPRAY ACC AFFECTED AREA					586.00		586.00
3	s						484.00		484.00
4	s	BUMPER AND FEN	ER AND FENDER SUNDRIES				50.00		50.00
38.	1973.07	TP VEH NO.: SE DATE-IN: NO OF REPAIR D	DATE SURVE	Y:	/2019		30.00		30.00
5	1		AUTHORISED C FRONT BUMPER	COVER,		1.0	0 659.55		659.55
6	2	\$71734-52R00-000	L/FRONT BUMPE	R HOLDER,		1.0			8.40
8	4	\$35120-52RB0-000	L/FRONT SIDE UNIT, HEADLAME	P,R (A/	A)	1.0			7.35 1727.40
			only authorized workshop to ry 6 mths or 10,000 km (whi						
CI	nampi	For & on behalf of on Motors (1975) Pte Ltd	Customer's Signat	50.00	Change S	Designation of	Total	-	3,669.20
		4	Please acknowledge receip	Labo Mate		2,402.70 0.00 1,266.50	Less	•	256.84
				Oth	Others 0.00				3,926.04

TO SECURITY GUARD

08/08/2019 PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE 10:19 LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

DATE TIME

VEHICLEM 90394G

215328

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19007585/R1VD3N2

Date:

15/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30145019011

Claimant

SMJ394G

Insured Vehicle No :

SKE5631P

TP

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

25/04/2019

Nature of Claim: Claim No:

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

SNM19D201879C02

JSAAZC13S00256192

K10C1206478

8511 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMJ394G

Make & Model:

SUZUKI SWIFT, 998cc T GLX (A)

20/02/2019 (Man. Year: 2019)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Red 998 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

185/55R16

K Pro-Policy of Charles and Ch

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 2,502.70 0.00	Adjuster's 2,452.70 0.00	50.00 0.00	2.00
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	3,356.50 0.00	1,216.50 0.00	2,140.00 0.00	63.76
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	5,859.20 410.14	3,669.20 256.84	2,190.00 153.30	37.38 37.38
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,269.34	3,926.04	2,343.30	37.38

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/07/2019

Date Inspected: 05/08/2019 Inspected At:

Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference	efer	en	ce
-----------	------	----	----

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 Aug 2019)

Parts: 144 SUZUKI SWIFT 998cc T GLX (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMJ394G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

659.55 FS 8.40 FS	*659.55 FS
8.40 FS	*8.40 FS
	0.40 F 3
7.35 FS 100.00 FS	*7.35 FS *50.00 FS
1,727.40 FS	*1,727.40 FS
2 502 70	2.452.70
)	100.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	CHECK WIRING AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP	New	146.50	146.50
2	REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA	New	1,758.00	586.00
3	RESPRAY ACC AFF AREA BUMPER AND FENDER	New	1,452.00	484.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,356.50	1,216.50
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >